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Cleaned Your Way Janitorial LLC Lakecha Brown info@cleanedyourwayjanitorial.com info@cleanedyourwayjanitorial.com 700 South Central Expressway Suite 400 PMB# 0195 Allen TX 	75013 877-738-9737

Eagle Maintenance Company Inc. Jesus Cortez Jr. israel.cortez@emcjanitorial.com
jesus.cortez@emcjanitorial.com; 
israel.cortez@servicemasterbyeagle.com 10833 Alder Circle Ste 100 Dallas TX 75238 972-422-2300 972-672-3294

Ellison Construction Cleaning Services, Inc. Lynell Bland ellisonconstructioncleaning@gmail.com ellisonconstructioncleaning@gmail.com 1212 King George Ln Savannah TX 	76227 214-876-2300 214-975-2680
HFR SERVICES, LLC Lashuandra Hamberlin hfrservices@outlook.com hfrservices@outlook.com 9854 WILLIAMSBERG RD dallas TX 	75220 214-864-8366
J.E.S.V. Inc. Premier Cleaning Services Elizabeth Vargas financecorp@premiercleansbetter.com financecorp@premiercleansbetter.com 2156 W Northwest Hwy Suite 311 Dallas TX 	75220 817-920-7773 817-920-9114
Marsh RDR RAM Contracting, LLC RAM Contracting Ray Marsh rmarsh@ram-contracting.com rmarsh@ram-contracting.com 6115 Owens St. Suite 209 Dallas TX 	75235 972-744-6343 972-539-2422
MBW SERV Corporation SERVPRO of North Irving Maria Weaver michael@mbwserv.com mweaver@servproofrichardson.com 8777 GOVERNORS ROW DALLAS TX 	75247 972-986-7677 214-634-2008
One Services Staffing LLC One Services Pamela Haley pam@oneservices.us pam@oneservices.us 1707 Sutters Mill Dr Carrolton TX 	75007 469-669-1845
Polished to Perfection Residential and Commercial Cleaning Services Latosha Minniefield tosha_61@yahoo.com tosha_61@yahoo.com 9252 Flickering Shadow Dr Dallas TX 	75243 214-497-3208
PROSPECT BUILDING MAINTENANCE, INC. Jae Song pbmtex@gmail.com pbmtex@gmail.com 816 KINWEST PKWY APT 89 IRVING TX 	75063 972-804-8989
Real Clean Janitorial, LLC Jesse Hudson hudsonj402@yahoo.com hudsonj402@yahoo.com 7252 Cana Grand Prairie TX 	75054 817-703-5231 888-311-2543
REKJ Builders,LLC Ray King Jr REKJBuilders@Gmail.com REKJBuilders@Gmail.com 9205 Royal Burgess Dr Rowlett TX 	75089 214-680-7211 214-594-5816
Segur Texas LLC dba Segur Cleaning Mario Bazan mario.bazan@segurcleaning.com 608 Logans Ln Southlake TX 76092 682-888-8398 682-888-8398
Unica Enterprises LLC Unica Janitorial Solutions LLC Nancy Galvan nancy@unicajs.com nancy@unicajs.com 938 W Page Ave Dallas TX 	75208 214-730-0002 817-887-0715
VISION Group Cleaning VIGCE, LLC Lorri Dotson lorri@vgcleaning.com 2731 Neblina Court Grand Praire TX 75054 817-937-9888
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